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7 Automobilistica Italiana

15 Rally d'Inverno Rally Due

Vetture Storiche

CLASSIFICA DELLA PROVA SPECIALE 2

PS 2 MONTABONE (Km 12,540)

ASS RAG CLA

A WN PP
A WN P
WELE NP

Acqui Terme

NUM S 1°CONDUTTORE

205
204
201
203

GREGORIO Antonio
BARSANTI Piergiorgio
ICARDI Giampaolo
CABELLA Sergio

NAZ

2°CONDUTTORE

FISSOLO Davide
CESARETTI Massimo
CASAZZA Stefano
ROSSI Claudio

NAZ

VETTURA

FORD ESCORT
FORD ESCORT RS
FIAT 124 SPIDER
OPEL KADETT

R

P

GRP CLASSE

W N W w

SCUDERIA

EUROSPEED
VM MOTORTEAM

TEMPO

10'05.2
10'33.9
10'39.4
10'46.2

D.ASS.

28.7
34.2
41.0

D.RAG.

28.7
34.2
41.0

D.CLA.

28.7

41.0

RS.54/1




